
 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 
STAFF INSET  Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September  

Boarders return Tuesday 3rd September from 4pm   
Term begins  Wednesday 4th September 8.30am  
Half term   Friday 18th October 4pm – Monday 4th November 8.30am  
   Boarders return from 6pm Sunday 3rd November  
Term ends  Wednesday 18th December 4pm  
 
 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

STAFF INSET  Monday 6th January   
Boarders return Monday 6th January from 6pm  

Term begins  Tuesday 7th January 8.30am 
Half term   Friday 14th February 4pm – Monday 24th February 8.30am  

    Boarders return from 6pm on Sunday 23rd February  
Term ends  Wednesday 2nd April 4pm  

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

STAFF INSET  Tuesday 22nd April  
Boarders return Tuesday 22nd April from 6pm  
Term begins  Wednesday 23rd April 8.30am  
Half term   Friday 23rd May 4pm – Monday 2nd June 8.30am  
   Boarders return from 6pm on Sunday 1st June      

Term ends  Friday 4th July midday  
 
 
 
 

Notes 
 

Easter Sunday 20th April  

May Bank Holiday school closed 5th May  
 

Whilst every attempt has been made to publish the dates accurately, the School 
reserves the right to change these dates should it be necessary to do so.  
 
 

Woodhouse Grove School 

Term Dates 2024/2025  


